
           
      Page 1

       
 SMF01A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:44 AM  364 DEVON FARMS RD  
 7:04 AM  9 NANUK RD  
 7:09 AM  205 SHENANDOAH RD  
 7:18 AM  32 WARREN FARM RD  
 7:21 AM  101 WARREN FARM RD  
 7:28 AM  15 SAXON WOODS CT  
 7:33 AM  609 CREEKSIDE LN  
 7:40 AM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 SMF01P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:55 PM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
 2:58 PM  JACKSON ST & FLORENCE AVE (E)  
 3:01 PM  LOUDON DR 2-6 (W)  
 3:07 PM  609 CREEKSIDE LN  
 3:12 PM  15 SAXON WOODS CT  
 3:17 PM  32 WARREN FARM RD  
 3:20 PM  101 WARREN FARM RD  
 3:32 PM  9 NANUK RD  
 3:37 PM  205 SHENANDOAH RD  
 3:48 PM  364 DEVON RD  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 SMF02A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:00 AM  MYERS CORNERS RD & TARYL CT (W)  
 7:02 AM  SHALE DR & LONG CT (E)  
 7:03 AM  SHALE DR & PLUM CT (N)  
 7:06 AM  55 SHERWOOD HGTS  
 7:12 AM  119 LAKE WALTON RD  
 7:14 AM  15 LIBBY CT  
 7:26 AM  5 FRANTON DR  
 7:30 AM  OSBORNE HILL RD & CHARLOTTE RD (N)  
 7:32 AM  9 CONTINENTAL DR  
 7:34 AM  15 BIRCH ST  
 7:37 AM  OSBORNE HILL RD & VAN VOORHIS DR (NW)  
 7:40 AM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
           



           
      Page 4

       
 SMF02P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:55 PM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
 2:58 PM  OSBORNE HILL RD & VAN VOORHIS DR (SE)  
 3:00 PM  15 BIRCH ST  
 3:04 PM  9 CONTINENTAL DR  
 3:05 PM  OSBORNE HILL RD & CHARLOTTE RD (S)  
 3:08 PM  5 FRANTON DR  
 3:21 PM  15 LIBBY CT  
 3:23 PM  119 LAKE WALTON RD  
 3:26 PM  SHALE DR & LONG CT (E)  
 3:27 PM  SHALE DR & PLUM CT (N)  
 3:30 PM  55 SHERWOOD HGTS  
 3:34 PM  MYERS CORNERS RD & TARYL CT (W)  
 3:38 PM  DORETT DR & SABRA LN (W)  
 3:46 PM  108 BRANDY LN  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 SMF03A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:57 AM  65 WIMMER RD  
 7:03 AM  12 FOSTER RD  
 7:09 AM  GOVERNORS BLVD & LEWIS RD (NE)  
 7:17 AM  60 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD  
 7:24 AM  112 SHIRLEY AVE  
 7:28 AM  139 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 7:29 AM  SUNRISE HILL RD & IRENE CT (SE)  
 7:30 AM  37 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 7:35 AM  10 PUTNAM RD  
 7:40 AM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
           



           
      Page 6

       
 SMF03P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:55 PM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
 2:59 PM  10 PUTNAM RD  
 3:04 PM  51 SOUTH TER  
 3:05 PM  139 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 3:06 PM  SUNRISE HILL RD & IRENE CT (SE)  
 3:07 PM  37 SUNRISE HILL RD  
 3:10 PM  84 COMMONWEALTH AVE  
 3:14 PM  112 SHIRLEY AVE  
 3:20 PM  60 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD  
 3:28 PM  GOVERNORS BLVD & LEWIS RD (NE)  
 3:34 PM  12 FOSTER RD  
 3:42 PM  65 WIMMER RD  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 SMF04A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:46 AM  MALONEY RD & ARLENE RD-VILLAGE CREST APTS.  
 6:53 AM  6 CORA LN  
 7:00 AM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & N JACKSON RD (NE)  
 7:03 AM  15 WENDY DR  
 7:08 AM  38 ST NICHOLAS RD  
 7:14 AM  23 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 7:18 AM  PRINCESS CIR & THE SHED  
 7:27 AM  12 DARA LN  
 7:30 AM  86 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 7:40 AM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
           



           
      Page 8

       
 SMF04P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:55 PM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
 3:06 PM  12 DARA LN  
 3:09 PM  86 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 3:18 PM  PRINCESS CIR & THE SHED  
 3:21 PM  23 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 3:27 PM  38 ST NICHOLAS RD  
 3:33 PM  15 WENDY DR  
 3:36 PM  9 N JACKSON RD  
 3:43 PM  6 CORA LN  
 3:49 PM  MALONEY RD & ARLENE RD-VILLAGE CREST APTS.  
           



           
      Page 9

       
 SMF05A

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:45 AM  118 NEW HAMBURG RD  
 6:58 AM  4 APPLEBLOSSOM LN  
 7:02 AM  10 RELYEA TER  
 7:06 AM  381 CEDAR HILL RD  
 7:07 AM  389 CEDAR HILL RD  
 7:08 AM  408 CEDAR HILL RD  
 7:11 AM  33 W REDOUBT RD  
 7:16 AM  HIGHLAND CT & WINDSOR RD (NE)  
 7:27 AM  37 ADDISON RD  
 7:29 AM  73 SALEM RD  
 7:31 AM  19 TRENTON RD  
 7:38 AM  JACKSON ST & FLORENCE AVE (E)  
 7:40 AM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
           



           
      Page 10

       
 SMF05P

 
 

     
     
           
         9/4/24  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:55 PM  ST MARY'S SCHOOL - FISHKILL  
 3:01 PM  33 W REDOUBT RD  
 3:04 PM  73 SALEM RD  
 3:06 PM  37 ADDISON RD  
 3:09 PM  19 TRENTON RD  
 3:14 PM  HIGHLAND CT & WINDSOR RD (NE)  
 3:17 PM  408 CEDAR HILL RD  
 3:18 PM  389 CEDAR HILL RD  
 3:19 PM  381 CEDAR HILL RD  
 3:23 PM  10 RELYEA TER  
 3:27 PM  4 APPLEBLOSSOM LN  
 3:39 PM  118 NEW HAMBURG RD  
           


